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1000 General

$471,001.74$1,737,051.00 27.115%$11,887.69 ($1,266,049.26)Property and Other Local Taxes
$41,719.39$90,000.00 46.355%$26,336.49 ($48,280.61)Licenses, Permits and Fees

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$68,052.17$281,400.00 24.183%$21,404.36 ($213,347.83)Intergovernmental

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
$81,615.44$300,000.00 27.205%$42,909.66 ($218,384.56)Earnings on Investments
$13,170.46$22,400.00 58.797%$11,564.18 ($9,229.54)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$244,824.74 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%($244,824.74)Transfers - In

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In
$0.00 $2,828,638.75 $2,828,638.75 0.000%$2,828,638.75Sale of Fixed Assets
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Special Items
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Extraordinary Items
$0.00 $0.00 $7,788.00 0.000%$7,788.00Other - Other Financing Sources

Total Other Financing Sources $244,824.74 $2,828,638.75 $2,836,426.75 $2,591,602.01
Total 1000 General $2,675,675.74 $2,942,741.13 $836,310.21$3,511,985.95

2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax

$2,760.81$10,000.00 27.608%$1,196.04 ($7,239.19)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax $10,000.00 $1,196.04 ($7,239.19)$2,760.81

2021 Gasoline Tax

$40,812.63$150,000.00 27.208%$11,733.96 ($109,187.37)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Other Financing Sources
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Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2021 Gasoline Tax $150,000.00 $11,733.96 ($109,187.37)$40,812.63

2031 Road and Bridge

$53,129.17$112,026.00 47.426%$11,940.67 ($58,896.83)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$12,500.00 0.000%$0.00 ($12,500.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2031 Road and Bridge $124,526.00 $11,940.67 ($71,396.83)$53,129.17

2041 Cemetery

$31,596.55$130,000.00 24.305%$14,872.75 ($98,403.45)Licenses, Permits and Fees
$81,950.00$250,000.00 32.780%$36,600.00 ($168,050.00)Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2041 Cemetery $380,000.00 $51,472.75 ($266,453.45)$113,546.55

2042 517.15 Cemetery

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 2042 517.15 Cemetery $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2081 Police District
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$1,263,564.04$2,400,593.00 52.635%$387,442.24 ($1,137,028.96)Property and Other Local Taxes
$50.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $50.00Licenses, Permits and Fees

$1,873.00$8,000.00 23.413%$788.50 ($6,127.00)Fines and Forfeitures
$15,884.39$67,500.00 23.532%$0.00 ($51,615.61)Intergovernmental

$1,912.02$37,000.00 5.168%$502.60 ($35,087.98)Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2081 Police District $2,513,093.00 $388,733.34 ($1,229,809.55)$1,283,283.45

2111 Fire District

$1,138,094.20$2,292,330.00 49.648%$304,090.70 ($1,154,235.80)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$174,200.00 0.000%$0.00 ($174,200.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2111 Fire District $2,466,530.00 $304,090.70 ($1,328,435.80)$1,138,094.20

2141 Road District

$220,102.69$465,045.00 47.329%$50,657.99 ($244,942.31)Property and Other Local Taxes
$20,000.00$20,000.00 100.000%$0.00 $0.00Charges for Services

$0.00$51,100.00 0.000%$0.00 ($51,100.00)Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2141 Road District $536,145.00 $50,657.99 ($296,042.31)$240,102.69
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2181 Zoning

$7,500.00$0.00 0.000%$7,500.00 $7,500.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Fines and Forfeitures
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2181 Zoning $0.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00$7,500.00

2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax

$25,007.93$100,000.00 25.008%$7,930.00 ($74,992.07)Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax $100,000.00 $7,930.00 ($74,992.07)$25,007.93

2261 Law Enforcement Trust

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
Total 2261 Law Enforcement Trust $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2401 Lighting Assessment

$28,344.16$55,200.00 51.348%$28,344.16 ($26,855.84)Special Assessments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2401 Lighting Assessment $55,200.00 $28,344.16 ($26,855.84)$28,344.16

2901 Senior Center

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Licenses, Permits and Fees
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Special Assessments
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$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous
Other Financing Sources

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Advances - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 2901 Senior Center $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments

Total 2903 American Rescue Plan Act Corona Reccover $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

3101 General Bond Retirement

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Notes

$715,200.00 $715,200.00 $715,200.00 100.000%$0.00Transfers - In
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Fixed Assets

Total Other Financing Sources $715,200.00 $715,200.00 $715,200.00 $0.00
Total 3101 General Bond Retirement $715,200.00 $715,200.00 $0.00$715,200.00

3102 Fire Bond Retirement

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Intergovernmental

Total 3102 Fire Bond Retirement $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4102 Fire Bond

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Premium and Accrued Interest - Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Refunding Bonds
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In
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Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4102 Fire Bond $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Property and Other Local Taxes
$19,482.47$5,200.00 374.663%$19,482.47 $14,282.47Miscellaneous

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Transfers - In

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4902 Westerville Road Corridor TIF $5,200.00 $19,482.47 $14,282.47$19,482.47

4903 Facilities Capital Projects

Other Financing Sources
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.000%$0.00Sale of Notes

Total Other Financing Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total 4903 Facilities Capital Projects $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds

$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Earnings on Investments
$0.00$0.00 0.000%$0.00 $0.00Miscellaneous

Total 9001 Agency Unclaimed Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

9002 Payroll Clearing

$254,694.50$0.00 0.000%$85,973.98 $0.00Miscellaneous
Total 9002 Payroll Clearing $0.00 $85,973.98 $0.00$254,694.50

Report Total: $9,731,569.74 $4,626,997.19 ($2,552,319.73)$7,433,944.51

Revenue Summary
BLENDON TOWNSHIP, FRANKLIN COUNTY 5/18/2025 8:59:12 PM

UAN v2025.1
March 2025

Page 6 of 6Report reflects selected information.


